Indicator

Maternal Mortality Ratio
(MMR)

Infant Mortality Rate (IMR)

Under - 5 Mortality rate
(USMR)

Institutional Deliveries

Total fertility Rate
Sex Ratio ( 0-6)

Leprosy prevalence rate

Tuberculosis detection rate

Tuberculosis treatment
success rate

Universal health coverage to
all population

Health Indicators of Uttarakhand

Present Status Uttarakhand

101
(SRS 2017-19)

39.1
(NFHS-5 ) 2019-21
45.6
(NFHS-5 ) 2019-21
83.2%
(NFHS-5 )

1.9 (NFHS-5 )
984 (NFHS-5 )

0.24/10000

72%

84%

Atal Ayushman Uttarakhand
Yojana

( coverage up till Rs 5.0 Lakh per

family) For all residents of
Uttarakhand)

India

113

35.1
41.9
88.6

2.0
929

0.66/10000

69%
80%

Best state

Kerala 30

Kerala 4.4
Kerala 5.2
Kerala 99.8%

Punjab 1.6
Uttarakhand 984

Maharashtra -no new
leprosy cases detected in
last 2 years
Himachal Pradesh 86%

Mizoram 90%



